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MASSTAB

DATUM

PLAN NR

1:100ERDGESCHOSS

WOHNANLAGE HAAS / BAUTEIL 01 03 / 03

20.12.20EINREICHPLAN
PROJEKT

5160 / 9

BITTERSAMSTRASSE

C
AR

L 
ZU

C
KM

AY
ER

 S
TR

AS
SE

GARAGE 48,34 m2SALON 39,29 m2

WOHNHAUS 114,37 m2

5160 / 4

P-13

FAHRRÄDER

TOP 03
74.38

TOP 02
47.09 TOP 01

61.22

EI
2 

30

EI
2 

30

EI2 30

P-01 P-11

NEU / STAHL - GLAS

NEU / HOLZ - DÄMMUNG - TROCKENBAU

NEU / BETON

BESTAND

ABBRUCH

NEU / MAUERWERK

MÜLL

16 STG
17.5 / 27.0

17 STG
17.4 / 27.0

WÄRMEPUMPE - AUSSENEINHEITEN

+ 0.00 = 561.13

561.44
561.43

561.37

561.29

561.24

561.12

561.06
560.93560.79560.64

560.54

561.40

561.43

561.43

561.44

561.55

561.38

560.67

560.86

561.01

561.17

561.11

560.68

561.00

560.81

560.86

560.85560.78560.65

561.41

560.67

560.71

561.04

561.35

RAMPE 3 %

= 561.13

A
A

BB

STH.
Fliesen
15,31 m2

WOHNRAUM / KÜCHE
Parkett
30,81 m2

WOHNRAUM / KÜCHE
Parkett
30,87 m2

SCHLAFZIMMER
Parkett
13,02 m2

ZIMMER
Parkett
12,43 m2

BAD
Fliesen
5,39 m2

WC
Fliesen
1,56 m2

AR
Parkett
2,01 m2

VR / GARD.
Parkett
9,09 m2

BAD
Fliesen
5,07 m2

AR
Parkett
3,00 m2

WC
Fliesen
2,00 m2

SCHLAFZIMMER
Parkett
12,90 m2VR / GARD.

Parkett
7,44 m2

BAD / WC
Fliesen
5,45 m2

AR
Parkett
2,96 m2

WOHN- / SCHLAFRAUM
Parkett
34,36 m2

VR / GARD.
Parkett
4,31 m2


